SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7005/2017

ANDHRA PRADESH POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CCL PRODUCTS (INDIA) LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR Ms. Gayatri Gulati Sreyas, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Byrapaneni Suyodhan, Adv. Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the respondent, list after one week.

(MANISH SETHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER